Factory in Turkey
Sanayi Mah. Kozalı Sok. IMSS Carsi
Yapi Sit. C-36 Izmit/TURKEY
Tel: + 90-262-3155 503
Fax: +90-262-3155 504
Website: www.aquavessel.net
Email: turkey.info@aquavessel.net
AQUAVESSEL WATER TANK is produced by EDS

Pressure water tank series provide a high hygienic standards to its users, Italian design. The membrane used inside
the AQUAVESSEL Tanks correspond to all European Union and USA potable water hygienic standards and all the
membranes are certified Furthermore, 100% made in Italy, the only point where the water gets in touch with the
tank, inlet-outlet, is the flange cover and connector which are made of stainless steel.
AQUAVESSEL
5R
Model (L)
Capacity
(Bar)
Pressure
(D)
Diameter
(H)HeighT Pre-Charge
Pressure
Connection
AQU-50VL-PW 50 10-16-25 350 mm 760 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-60VL-PW 60 10-16-25 380 mm 870 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-80VL-PW 80 10-16-25 425 mm 930 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-100VL-PW 100 10-16-25 460 mm 990 mm 4 bar 1 inch
AQU-100VL-PW-WM 100 10-16-25 460 mm 990 mm 4 bar 1 inch
AQU-150VL-PW 150 10-16-25 500 mm 1080 mm 4 bar 1 inch
AQU-200VL-PW 200 10-16-25 600 mm 1120 mm 4 bar 1 inch
AQU-300VL-PW 300 10-16-25 640 mm 1250 mm 4 bar 1 1/4 inch
AQU-500VL-PW 500 10-16-25 750 mm 1490 mm 4 bar 1 1/4 inch
AQU-750VL-PW 750 10-16-25 800 mm 1920 mm 4 bar 2 inch
AQU-850VL-PW 850 10-16-25 800 mm 2020 mm 4 bar 2 inch
AQU-1000VL-PW 1000 10-16-25 800 mm 2150 mm 4 bar 2 inch
AQU-1500VL-PW 1500 10-16-25 960 mm 2350 mm 4 bar 2 inch
AQU-2000VL-PW 2000 10-16-25 1100 mm 2450 mm 4 bar 2 1/2 inch
AQU-2500VL-PW 2500 10-16-25 1100 mm 2700 mm 4 bar 2 1/2 inch
AQU-3000VL-PW 3000 10-16-25 1200 mm 2700 mm 4 bar 3 inch
AQU-4000VL-PW 4000 10-16-25 1450 mm 3100 mm 4 bar 3 inch
AQU-5000VL-PW 5000 10-16-25 1450 mm 3400 mm 4 bar 3 inch
AQU-10000VL-PW 10000 10-16-25 1600 mm 5900 mm 4 bar 3 inch
Tanks with High quality Membranes
Made In Italy Approved by European
Union and USA Institutions.
Pressure max: 10 bar

AQUAVESSEL hydrophone tanks are available in 10 bar-16 bar and 25 bar which can be used in combined with
irrigating pumps, centrifugal pumps and other hydrophone systems in a safe way.
6 RR
Model (L)Ca-
pacity
(Bar)
Pressure
(D)Diam-
eter
(H)HeighT Pre-Charge
Pressure
Connection
AQU-2V-PW 2 10-16-25 100 mm 270 mm 2 bar 1/2 inch
AQU-5V-PW 5 10-16-25 160 mm 270 mm 2 bar 1/2 inch
AQU-8V-PW 8 10-16-25 200 mm 330 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-12V-PW 12 10-16-25 240 mm 310 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-19V-PW 19 10-16-25 300 mm 370 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-24V-PW 24 10-16-25 300 mm 430 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-240S-PW 24 10-16-25 350 mm 325 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-24S-PW 24 10-16-25 350 mm 410 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-35V-PW 35 10-16-25 350 mm 450 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-50V-PW 50 10-16-25 350 mm 610 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-60V-PW 60 10-16-25 380 mm 650 mm 2 bar 1 inch
Tanks with High quality Membranes
Made In Italy Approved by European
Union and USA Institutions.
Pressure max: 10 bar
Option: 16Bar – 25Bar
Temperature: 100C
Option: 130C
Color: RED / BLUE / ALMOD
Hygienic certified
AQUAVESSEL hydrophone tanks are available in 10 bar-16 bar and 25 bar which can be used in combined with
irrigating pumps, centrifugal pumps and other hydrophone systems in a safe way.
VERTICAL TANKS WITHOUT LEG
7R
Model (L)
Capacity
(Bar)
Pressure
(D)
Diameter
(H)HeighT Pre-Charge
Pressure
Connection
AQU-19H-PW 19 10-16-25 340 mm 370 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-24H-PW 24 10-16-25 340 mm 430 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-35H-PW 35 10-16-25 400 mm 450 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-50H-PW 50 10-16-25 400 mm 610 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-60H-PW 60 10-16-25 440 mm 730 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-80H-PW 80 10-16-25 520 mm 805 mm 2 bar 1 inch
AQU-100H-PW 100 10-16-25 550 mm 820 mm 4 bar 1 inch
HORIZONTAL TANKS WITHOUT LEG
AQUAVESSEL hydrophone tanks are available in 10 bar-16 bar and 25 bar which can be used in combined with
irrigating pumps, centrifugal pumps and other hydrophone systems in a safe way.
Tanks with High quality Membranes
Made In Italy Approved by European
Union and USA Institutions.
Pressure max: 10 bar
Option: 16Bar – 25Bar
Temperature: 100C
Option: 130C
Color: RED / BLUE / ALMOD
Hygienic certified
8 RR
MEMBRANE  (MADE IN ITALY) A B C D
AQU-5-8 M 65 46 155 105
AQU-8–12 M 65 46 200 115
AQU-12-18 M 65 46 270 125
AQU-24 M 110 / 120 80 / 90 260 200
AQU-35–50 M 110 80 340 200
AQU-50–80 M 110 80 500 220
AQU-60–80 M 125 100 660 235
AQU-100M 125 100 770 235
MEMBRANE  (MADE IN ITALY) A B C D E
AQU-80-100 M 240 110 80 630 150
AQU -100-150 M 270 110 80 730 180
AQU-150-200 M 270 110 80 810 255
AQU-200-300 M 380 200 150 1000 230
AQU-500-750 M 440 200 150 1350 280
AQU-1000-1500 M 500 200 200 2100 420
Rubber membrane for expansion tanks and surge tanks, for water lifting and heating systems. The membrane is the heart
of the expansion system and determines its reliability and duration over time.
The membrane is produced using appropriately mixed rubber which ensure its resistance over time and use in contact
with drinking water. Our membranes have a variable volume, included between 0.16 lts and 10.000 lts. This membranes are